F’R%HVIM. SE

1. TEK OBCINE MENGES

Panoga:Tek, datum:08.11.2014

M1-10KM-M
Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija Klub Cas
1 Zan Korinek Muski M1-10km 0:38:29.00
2 Jure Reven Muski M1-10km 0:41:54.00
3 Andrej Mehle Muski M1-10km 0:49:25.00
4 Blaz Slabanja Muski M1-10km 0:58:19.00
M1-5KM-M
Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija Klub Cas
1 Rok Podbregar Muski M1-5km KGT PAPEZ 0:18:45.00
2 Miha Podbregar Muski M1-5km KGT PAPEZ 0:19:08.00
3 Drejc Trojer Muski M1-5km SK lhan 0:19:30.00
4 Gasper Sitar Muski M1-5km TK Taubi 0:20:04.00
5 Peter Vovk Muski M1-5km CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:20:48.00
6 Marko Jeretina Muski M1-5km RADENSKA AS 0:22:05.00
7 Tilen Jagodic Muski M1-5km CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0:22:35.00
M2-10KM-M
Mesto Takmicar Pol Kategorija Klub Cas
1 Bostjan Erjavsek Muski M2-10km 0:35:13.00
2 0zbej Mulec Muski M2-10km Tem.si 0:36:45.00
3 Andraz Renko Muski M2-10km 0:38:42.00
4 Jure Mehle Muski M2-10km 0:39:21.00
5 Rok Mele Muski M2-10km 0:39:48.00
6 David Skrbec Muski M2-10km 0:40:09.00
7 Nejc Svecak Muski M2-10km 0:40:16.00

8 David Stritof Muski M2-10km 0:40:52.00
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Mesto Takmicar
9 Tadej Vehovec
10 Marko Hribar
11 David Bukovec
12 Matija Gregorc
13 Luka Kobler
14 Samo Volker
15 Rok Koprivsek
16 Domen Resnik
17 Nejc Jancigaj
M2-5KM-M
Mesto
1 Klemen Bevk
M3-10KM-M
Mesto Takmicar
1 Matej Beke
2 Andrej Trojer
3 Gregor Gregorc
4 Joze Marolt
5 Miran Zgajnar
6 Fredi Haler
7 Klemen Kosec
8 Stanislav Cimerman
9 Borut PiSek
10 Miha Gregorc
11 Primoz Jeretina
12 Matjaz Senica
13 Tomaz Franko
14 Domen Dolinar
15 Jernej Breska
16 Peter Kuzmin
17 Tomaz Vrhovnik

18

Robert Pozar

Takmicar

Pol Kategorija
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Muski M2-10km
Pol
Muski M2-5km
Pol Kategorija
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km
Muski M3-10km

Klub

Sola teka Kamnigke n...

Kategorija Klub

Klub

Slovenska vojska

SD NANOS PODNANOS

Ibis AG - Marketing

Drn in strn team

Menges

KD MENGES

Zabe

MENGESKA GODBA

Cas

0:41:17.00

0:43:00.00

0:43:53.00

0:44:07.00

0:45:48.00

0:48:09.00

0:49:38.00

0:53:34.00

1:06:36.00

0:23:40.00

Cas

0:34:14.00

0:34:17.00

0:36:24.00

0:37:25.00

0:38:15.00

0:38:47.00

0:40:21.00

0:40:24.00

0:40:40.00

0:40:43.00

0:40:44.00

0:41:04.00

0:41:13.00

0:42:02.00

0:42:03.00

0:43:02.00

0:43:14.00

0:44:14.00
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Mesto
19 Tomaz Jeras
20 Borut Skok

21 Matjaz Volkar

Takmicar

22 TOMAZ PETEK

23 Albin Reven
24 Rok Bojkovi¢
25 Frenk Ornik
26 Drago Bicanic

27 Igor Svecak

28 Tomaz Stramsak

29 Igor Kuhar
30 Janez Stopar

31 Matjaz Kodela

32 Miha Zupancic

33 Jurij Anzin

34 Iztok Zdolsek
35 Goran Hribar
36  Matej Sergan
37 Ales Klemenci
38 Sandi Mesari¢

39 Roman Kepec

M3-5KM-M

Mesto
1 Tomo Petek
2 Janez Vovk
3 Tomaz Gnus

4 Andrej Skrlep

5 Grega Varlec
6 Andrej Jancar
7 Dejan Bozuli¢

8 Janez Godler

M4-10KM-M

¢

Takmicar

Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol

Kategorija
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km
M3-10km

M3-10km

Kategorija
M3-5km
M3-5km
M3-5km
M3-5km
M3-5km
M3-5km
M3-5km

M3-5km

Klub

SKD TE-TOL

Klub
SD SMARTNO

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Cas
0:44:26.00
0:45:19.00
0:45:59.00
0:46:17.00
0:46:24.00
0:46:34.00
0:46:59.00
0:46:59.00
0:47:07.00
0:48:19.00
0:48:20.00
0:48:30.00
0:48:53.00
0:50:36.00
0:51:33.00
0:51:36.00
0:52:07.00
0:53:23.00
0:56:19.00
0:56:59.00

1:03:36.00

Cas
0:17:30.00
0:18:30.00
0:19:40.00
0:20:03.00
0:21:00.00
0:22:39.00
0:24:18.00

0:24:20.00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6344
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3912
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/449
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6341
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3859
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3901
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20919
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3825
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3806
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3870
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3769
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3886
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1126
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6355
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3800
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3796
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3845

Takmicar

Takmicar

Mesto Takmicar

1 Martin Kemperle

2 Lado Hribar

3 Andrej Skvarca

4 Janez Franko

5 Vid Jelenc

6 Zdravc Rucigaj

7 Rajko Srsen

8 Anton Hribar

9 Mitja Praznik

10 Rajko Kepic

11 Bogo Ropotar

12 Djordje Rasi¢

13 Joze Plankl

14 Vladimir Misja

15 Rifet Muri¢

16 Franc Jeri¢

18  Alojz Susnik

19  Andrej Pozni¢

M4-5KM-M
Mesto
1 Stefan Lednik
2 Tine Haushen
3 Herbert Kotnik
4 Marislav Dobrin
Z1-10KM-Z

Mesto
1 Marusa Novak
2 Ela Praznik

Z1-5KM-Z

Pol Kategorija Klub
Muski M4-10km KK PRO M TEAM RACING N...
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km KD Menges
Muski M4-10km AK Domzale
Muski M4-10km Komenda Moste
Muski M4-10km lhan
Muski M4-10km TSK Jub Dol
Muski M4-10km Hitre Zelve
Muski M4-10km KD MENGES
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km IJPS Team
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km KD MENGES
Muski M4-10km
Muski M4-10km

Pol Kategorija Klub
Muski M4-5km
Muski M4-5km
Mugki M4-5km KD MENGES
Muski M4-5km
Pol Kategorija Klub
Zenski Z1-10km
Zenski Z1-10km TSK Jub Dol

Cas
0:36:01.00
0:38:38.00
0:43:35.00
0:43:51.00
0:44:33.00
0:44:39.00
0:45:25.00
0:46:19.00
0:46:59.00
0:48:26.00
0:49:40.00
0:49:50.00
0:51:22.00
0:51:29.00
0:54:02.00
0:54:21.00
0:57:56.00

1:26:50.00

Cas
0:19:00.00
0:23:46.00
0:26:25.00

0:29:43.00

Cas
0:51:34.00

0:58:19.00
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Mesto Takmicar
1 Tija Senica
2 Katja Jeretina
3 Katja Reven
4 Nika Marolt
5 Zoja Kranjec
6 Dora Smole
7 Nika Smole
8 Hana Poznic¢
9 Tjasa Kovacic¢
Z2-10KM-Z
Mesto Takmicar
1 Tina Svajger Sivec
2 Natalija Masera
3 Mary Pavli¢
4 Lucija Music¢
5 Ksenija Hribar
6 Tina Strukelj
7 Irena Misija
8 Polona Grilc
9 Marija Zivkovi¢
10 Monika Vombergar
11 Leja Erklavec
12 Mateja Hren
13 Urska Rugelj
14 Maja Srsen
15  Katja Cemun
16 Maja Kepec
17 Angelca Bergant
Z2-5KM-Z
Mesto Takmicar
1 Jasna Kvenderc

2

Helena Germavec

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km
Z1-5km

Z1-5km

Kategorija
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km
Z2-10km

Z2-10km

Klub

RADENSKA AS

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Klub

Teniski klub Menges

Pol Kategorija Klub

Z2-5km

Z2-5km

Cas
0:21:13.00
0:22:05.00
0:23:39.00
0:25:03.00
0:25:28.00
0:25:30.00
0:27:41.00
0:27:41.00

0:30:25.00

Cas
0:41:02.00
0:44:04.00
0:44:23.00
0:46:26.00
0:49:42.00
0:53:25.00
0:55:46.00
0:55:46.00
0:57:20.00
0:57:31.00
0:58:38.00
0:58:38.00
0:59:18.00
0:59:23.00
0:59:31.00
1:03:37.00

1:09:48.00

Cas
0:21:43.00

0:24:36.00
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Mesto Takmicar
3 Sonja Suhadolc
4 Ziva Sivavec
5 Nina Merse
6 Nina Muhvic
7 Martina Macek
8 Barbara Brumec
9 Valerija Dolinsek
10 Sasa Sirnik
11 Masa Sirnik
12 Linda Flerin

Z3-10KM-Z

Mesto Takmicar
1 Ana Dimnik
2 Polona Mesko
3 Marjeta Kveder
4 Petra Svajger
5 Mojca Reven
6 Brigita Turk
7 Sasa Jeretina
8 Helena Jemc
9 Tina Drolc

10 Tanja Globocnik
11 Natasa Filipi¢

12 Gabi Cibasek

13 Asja Pevc

14 Veronika Rajk
15 Urska Mehle

16 Darja Kriznar

17 Darija Sinkovec
18 Nina Ifko

19 Marjetka Stramsak
20 Andreja Cestnik
21 Jasna Poznic

22 Spela Retej

23 Bojana Planinsek
24 Julia Avbelj

Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol

Kategorija Klub

Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km
Z2-5km

Z2-5km

Kategorija
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km
Z3-10km

Z3-10km

KD MENGES

Klub

Brez kluba

Sola teka Kamnigke n...

KD MENGES

Samsuns

Cas

0:26:03.00

0:26:09.00

0:26:09.00

0:27:37.00

0:30:57.00

0:31:22.00

0:31:37.00

0:32:46.00

0:32:46.00

0:33:30.00

Cas

0:44:24.00

0:46:29.00

0:48:24.00

0:49:38.00

0:49:42.00

0:49:43.00

0:50:36.00

0:51:25.00

0:51:29.00

0:53:20.00

0:54:27.00

0:55:30.00

0:56:59.00

0:57:05.00

0:58:22.00

0:58:23.00

0:59:22.00

1:00:03.00

1:00:59.00

1:03:14.00

1:03:33.00

1:03:49.00

1:05:13.00

1:09:43.00
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Z3-5KM-Z

Mesto Takmicar
1 Ursa Urankar Totter
2 Katja Breska
3 Barbara Cerar
4 Spela Sitar
5 Tina Sitar Bojkovic¢
6 Sabina Erjavsek
7 Sonja Kuhar
8 Anica Karo
9 Erna Pavsic
10 Neza Tominc
11 Petra Macek
12 Natasa Vrhovnik Jeric
13 Petra Ovijac
14 Mary Urbanija
Z4-10KM-Z
Mesto Takmicar
1 Slavka Slapar
2 Justina Koprivsek
3 Jana Megli¢
4 Noti Srna
5 Marjeta Rink
6 Maja Jeric
Z4-5KM-Z
Mesto Takmicar
1 Martina Hauschen
2 Lidija Ropotar
3 Nika Habjan
4 Jana Jursic

Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol

Pol

Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija Klub
Z3-5km KD MENGES
Z3-5km
Z3-5km Kamnik
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km
Z3-5km

Z3-5km

Kategorija Klub
Z4-10km
Z4-10km
Z4-10km
Z4-10km
Z4-10km Felixi

Z4-10km

Kategorija Klub
Z4-5km
Z4-5km KD MENGES
Z4-5km

Z4-5km KD MENGES

Cas
0:22:58.00
0:23:25.00
0:24:24.00
0:25:43.00
0:25:51.00
0:26:03.00
0:26:10.00
0:27:28.00
0:28:34.00
0:29:12.00
0:29:45.00
0:36:10.00
0:36:10.00

0:36:10.00

Cas
0:49:18.00
0:53:54.00
0:58:43.00
0:59:05.00
0:59:31.00

1:10:07.00

Cas
0:28:35.00
0:28:48.00
0:30:09.00

0:34:41.00
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